
www.metrixpremium.comPASSENGER VECHICLE

April 2019



2001/01 -147 (937) 77364521 CL : Ø14,4

CU : Ø12,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53407MT ALFA ROMEO

LEFT
* Handed : 53408MT
Front Axle

2001/01 -147 (937) 77364522 CL : Ø14,4

CU : Ø12,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53408MT ALFA ROMEO

RIGHT
* Handed : 53407MT
Front Axle

1

April 2019



2016/11 -5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 31126870025 ID : Ø10,2

2016/11 -5 SERIES G30-G31 bl : 51,8

2016/11 -5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540İX) X DRIVE l : 267

2016/11 -5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE

2017/07 -6 SERIES GT (G32)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52139MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

52138MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2016/11 -5 SERIES G30-G31 31306861483 M : M12x1,5

2017/07 -6 SERIES GT (G32) L : 242

2015/07 -7 SERIES G11 & G12 D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53257MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2

April 2019



2016/11 -5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 31306861485 M : M12x1,5

2016/11 -5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540İX) X DRIVE L : 179

2016/11 -5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE D : Ø10

2015/07 -7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53258MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2009/10 -5 GRAN TURISMO (F07) 31126779871 ID : Ø10,4

2009/01 -5 SERIES F07(GRAN TURISMO) bl : 52

l : 263

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53406MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

44796MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

April 2019



2017/01 -XT5 84263005-P CL : Ø21,2

CU : Ø15,55

M : M12x1,75

T : Ø38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53388MT CADILLAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1998/07 - 2004/09300 M (LR) 5017460AA L : 526,5

PD : Ø20

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
48409MT CHRYSLER

RIGHT
* Handed : 53409MT
Front Axle

4

April 2019



1998/07 - 2004/09300 M (LR) 5017461AA L : 526,5

PD : Ø20

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
53409MT CHRYSLER

LEFT
* Handed : 48409MT
Front Axle

2015/01 - 2017/12RAM 700 1680307 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 288

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53389MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

5

April 2019



1989/06 - 1997/07APPLAUSE I (A101, A111) 4550387102 D : M12x1,25

M : M12x1,25

L : 270,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53381MT DAIHATSU

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2014/01 -RAM 2500 68205009AA M : M14x1,5

L : 137,5

D : Ø13

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53371MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

6

April 2019



2015/01 - 2017/12RAM 700 1680307 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 288

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53389MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2009/01 - 2014/12RAM 1500 4x2 4x4 52106836AB L : 153

68039930AA D : Ø30,9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PITMAN ARM
53436MT DODGE

CENTER
Front Axle

7

April 2019



2000/01 - 2002/12RAM 1500 / RAM 2500 / RAM 3500 52106473AA L : 152

68307383AA D : Ø28,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PITMAN ARM
53438MT DODGE

CENTER
Front Axle

1995/01 - 2003/12EXPLORER F57Z5K484A M : M12x1,75

YL2Z5K484AA L : 241,5

D : Ø14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52181MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

8

April 2019



2012/01 - 2014/01FIESTA,IKON (INDIA) 1680307 D : M14x1,5

6N293280AC M : M14x1,5

L : 288

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53389MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2014/01 -F-350 5C3Z3050CA CL : Ø28,4

8C3Z3050C CU : Ø23

BC3Z3050C M : M18x2,5

T : Ø52,4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53424MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

9

April 2019



2017/01 -ACADIA 84263005-P CL : Ø21,2

CU : Ø15,55

M : M12x1,75

T : Ø38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53388MT GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2014/01 -SIERRA 22834082 D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 332

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53423MT GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

10

April 2019



2014/03 -DAILY VI 5801564293-P CL : Ø20,1

CU : Ø16,75

M : M16x1,5

T : Ø44,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53326MT IVECO

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

2014/03 -DAILY VI 5801564316-P CL : Ø23,1

CU : Ø19,75

M : M18x1,5

T : Ø45,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53329MT IVECO

LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle

11

April 2019



2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D47157 D : M14x1,5

2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D7779 M : M14x2

L : 216

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53321MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53322MT
Front Axle

2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D47156 D : M14x1,5

C2D7778 M : M14x2

L : 216

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53322MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53321MT
Front Axle

12

April 2019



2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D28457 D : M14x1,5 - M16x1,5

M : M14x2 - M14x1,5

ld : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
53323MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53324MT
Front Axle

49185MT AXIAL JOINT

53321MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D28553 D : M14x1,5 - M16x1,5

M : M14x2 - M14x1,5

ld : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
53324MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53323MT
Front Axle

49185MT AXIAL JOINT

53322MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

13

April 2019



2013/10 -F-TYPE (X152) T2R7893 M : M12x1,75

L : 273

D : Ø9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53330MT JAGUAR

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) AW933091AB M : M12x1,75

C2D2475 ID : Ø10,2

C2D36806 bl : 49

l : 319

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53355MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53356MT
Upper Front Axle

49183MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

14

April 2019



2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) AW933084AB M : M12x1,75

C2D2474 ID : Ø10,2

C2D36804 bl : 49

l : 319

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53356MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53355MT
Upper Front Axle

49183MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/05 -XF (X260) C2D21144 M : M10x1,5

L : 99,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53357MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53358MT
Front Axle

15

April 2019



2015/05 -XF (X260) C2D21143 M : M10x1,5

L : 99,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53358MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53357MT
Front Axle

2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D36807 M : M12x1,75

ID : Ø10,2

bl : 49

l : 318,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53362MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53363MT
Upper Front Axle

49183MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

16

April 2019



2009/10 -XJ (X35_, _J12_, _J24_) C2D36805 M : M12x1,75

ID : Ø10,2

bl : 49

l : 318,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53363MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53362MT
Upper Front Axle

49183MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) MNC1424AA ID : Ø31,6

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) bl : 30,3

l : 262,1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53364MT JAGUAR

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

17

April 2019



2007/04 -WRANGLER III (JK) 52060052AE CL : Ø18,8

52060052AF CU : Ø16,55

52060052AG D : M30x1,5 LHT

K52060052AG M : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
48707MT JEEP

CENTER
Front Axle

2007/04 -WRANGLER III (JK) 52060054AB OD : Ø37

K52060054AB h : 88

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
48708MT JEEP

CENTER
Front Axle

18

April 2019



2016/01 -GRAND CHEROKEE 68280910AD M : M14x1,5

K68280910AD L : 125

D : Ø12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53331MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2016/01 -GRAND CHEROKEE 68282329AA-P M : M14x1,5

K68282329AA-P T : Ø52,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53334MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

19

April 2019



2016/12 -COMPASS (MP) 68318011AC ID : 14,5 - 18,4 / Ø14,2

K68318011AC bl : 66 - 67,5

K68318011AD l : 296

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53397MT JEEP

LEFT
* Handed : 53398MT
Front Axle

48879MT SILENTBLOCK

48880MT SILENTBLOCK

53399MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

20

April 2019



2016/12 -COMPASS (MP) 68318010AC ID : 14,5 - 18,4 / Ø14,2

K68318010AC bl : 66 - 67,5

K68318010AD l : 296

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53398MT JEEP

RIGHT
* Handed : 53397MT
Front Axle

48879MT SILENTBLOCK

48880MT SILENTBLOCK

53399MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2016/12 -COMPASS (MP) 68318010AC-P d : Ø10,1

68318011AC-P

K68318010AC-P

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53399MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

21

April 2019



2014/09 -SOUL II (PS) 577552K000 D : M16x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 276,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53437MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2001/01 - 2006/12LS430 4547059045 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø13,9

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53412MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 53413MT
Front Axle

22

April 2019



2001/01 - 2006/12LS430 4546059045 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø13,9

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53413MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 53412MT
Front Axle

2014/11 -2 (DL_DJ) DA6T32290 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø12,66

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53404MT MAZDA

LEFT
* Handed : 53405MT
Front Axle

23

April 2019



2014/11 -2 (DL_DJ) DA6T32280 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø12,66

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53405MT MAZDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 53404MT
Front Axle

2003/09 - 2014/10VIANO (W639) 6393200789 M : M12x1,5

2003/09 - 2014/10VITO / MIXTO Box (W639) L : 297

2003/09 - 2014/10VITO Bus (W639) D : Ø10

2011/06 - 2014/10VITO W639

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53417MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 53418MT
Front Axle

24

April 2019



2003/09 - 2014/10VIANO (W639) 6393200889 M : M12x1,5

2003/09 - 2014/10VITO / MIXTO Box (W639) L : 297

2003/09 - 2014/10VITO Bus (W639) D : Ø10

2011/06 - 2014/10VITO W639

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53418MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 53417MT
Front Axle

1996/09 - 2004/10GALANT VI (EA_) MB912505-P CL : Ø14,9

1996/09 - 2003/10GALANT VI Estate (EA_) MB912506-P CU : Ø13,4

1996/09 - 2003/10GALANT VI Station Wagon (EA_) M : M10x1,25

T : Ø34,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
53302MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

25

April 2019



2013/01 - 2018/12URVAN 1316024 D : M24x1,5

M : M20x1,5

L : 296

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53426MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/01 -INSIGNIA B (Z18) 23328163 L : 409

ID : Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
51806MT OPEL

LEFT
* Handed : 51807MT
Rear Axle

51808MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

26

April 2019



2017/01 -INSIGNIA B (Z18) 23328164 L : 409

ID : Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
51807MT OPEL

RIGHT
* Handed : 51806MT
Rear Axle

51808MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2008/07 - 2016/12INSIGNIA A (G09) 13271998 D : M18x1,5

2008/07 - 2016/12INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 920002 M : M16x1,5

2008/07 - 2016/12INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer L : 262,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53378MT OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

27

April 2019



2010/03 -RCZ 9806738380 ID : Ø14,2

bl : 49 - 56,8

l : 270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53415MT PEUGEOT

LEFT
* Handed : 53416MT
Front Axle

36948MT SILENTBLOCK

44335MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2010/03 -RCZ 9806738280 ID : Ø14,2

bl : 49 - 56,8

l : 270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53416MT PEUGEOT

RIGHT
* Handed : 53415MT
Front Axle

36948MT SILENTBLOCK

44335MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

28

April 2019



2017/01 -KWID 545017342R ID : Ø12,2

bl : 44 - 45

l : 244

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51963MT RENAULT

LEFT
* Handed : 51964MT
Front Axle

46205MT BALL JOINT

51965MT SILENTBLOCK

51966MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

29

April 2019



2017/01 -KWID 545005235R ID : Ø12,2

bl : 44 - 45

l : 244

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51964MT RENAULT

RIGHT
* Handed : 51963MT
Front Axle

46205MT BALL JOINT

51965MT SILENTBLOCK

51966MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407151B ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) 2Q0407151D bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51955MT SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 51956MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

30

April 2019



2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407152B ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) 2Q0407152D bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51956MT SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 51955MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407151C ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52922MT SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 52923MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

31

April 2019



2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407152C ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) bl : 50 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52923MT SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 52922MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407151C-K M : M12x1,5

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) 5Q0407365A-K ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53400MT SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 53401MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44448MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

32

April 2019



2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407152C-K M : M12x1,5

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) 5Q0407366A-K ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53401MT SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 53400MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44449MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

33

April 2019



2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2QB407151A-K M : M12x1,5

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) 5Q0407365A-K1 ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53402MT SEAT

LEFT
* Handed : 53403MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44448MT BALL JOINT

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

34

April 2019



2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2QB407152A-K M : M12x1,5

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) 5Q0407366A-K1 ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53403MT SEAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 53402MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44449MT BALL JOINT

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1993/02 - 1999/10CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 191411315B L : 76

1993/03 - 1999/08IBIZA II (6K1) D : Ø10

1999/08 - 2002/02IBIZA III (6K1)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53411MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

35

April 2019



1989/12 - 2000/05MR 2 II (_W2_) 4883017040 M : M10x1,25

4883017050 L : 204

D : Ø14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
53361MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2000/02 - 2006/01PREVIA (MCR3_, ACR3_, CLR3_) 4547059135 CL : Ø16,1

CU : Ø13,6

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53379MT TOYOTA

LEFT
* Handed : 53380MT
Front Axle

36

April 2019



2000/02 - 2006/01PREVIA (MCR3_, ACR3_, CLR3_) 4546059115 CL : Ø16,1

CU : Ø13,6

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
53380MT TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 53379MT
Front Axle

2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407151B ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13

2019/02 -T-CROSS 2Q0407151D bl : 54 - 50

2QB407151A l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51955MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 51956MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

37

April 2019



2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407152B ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13

2019/02 -T-CROSS 2Q0407152D bl : 54 - 50

2QB407152A l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51956MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 51955MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407151C ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

2019/02 -T-CROSS bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52922MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 52923MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

38

April 2019



2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407152C ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

2019/02 -T-CROSS bl : 50 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52923MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 52922MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407151C-K M : M12x1,5

2019/02 -T-CROSS ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53400MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 53401MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44448MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

39

April 2019



2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 5Q0407366A-K M : M12x1,5

2019/02 -T-CROSS ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53401MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 53400MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44449MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

40

April 2019



2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407151B-K M : M12x1,5

2019/02 -T-CROSS ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53402MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 53403MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44448MT BALL JOINT

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

41

April 2019



2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407152B-K M : M12x1,5

2019/02 -T-CROSS ID : Ø12,2 - Ø13,2

bl : 54 - 50

l : 327,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
53403MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 53402MT
Front Axle

36497MT SILENTBLOCK

44449MT BALL JOINT

51957MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

42

April 2019



www.metrixpremium.comCOMMERCIAL VEHICLES

April 2019



 -O 0203160600 OD : 60

 -OM ID : 30

 -OT h : 102

 -VH

 -VO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
46238MT BPW

1

April 2019



1998/02 - 2000/1265 CF : FA 65 CF 210 0298498 h : 81

1998/02 - 2000/1265 CF : FA 65 CF 240 298498

1998/02 - 2000/1265 CF : FAV 65 CF 210

1998/02 - 2000/1265 CF : FAV 65 CF 240

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FA 75.240

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FA 75.270

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FA 75.300

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAG 75.240, FAN 75.240

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAG 75.270, FAN 75.270

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAG 75.300, FAN 75.300

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAR 75.240, FAS 75.240

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAR 75.270, FAS 75.270

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAR 75.300, FAS 75.300

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAT 75.270

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAV 75.240

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FAV 75.270

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FT 75.240

1992/07 - 1998/0275 : FT 75.270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
52315MT DAF

2

April 2019



2006/06 -ARWAY : 10.6M, 12M, 12.8M 5801891029 CL : 42,9

2005/01 - 2013/12ARWAY : 15M CU : 37,9

2005/03 - 2007/03AXER : 12.8m L : 454

2005/03 - 2007/01AXER : 12m, 12.8m PD : 50

2006/06 -CROSSWAY : 10.6m, 12m, 12.8m l : 130

2003/10 -EVADYS : H 12m, 12.8m

2003/10 -EVADYS : HD 12m

2008/08 - 2013/12MAGELYS HD

2003/01 - 2007/10RECREO : 12m, 12.8m

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

V-STAY BAR
45708MT IRISBUS

43202MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

April 2019



2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 17 K tector, 100 E 17
DK tector 0041214148 OD : 48

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 17, 100 E 17 DP
tector, 100 E 18 tector 504011462 ID : 16

1991/01 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18 K h : 80

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18 K tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18 K tector, 100 E 18
DK tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18 tector, 100 E 18 P
tector, 100 E 18 FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18 tector, 100 E 18 P
tector, 100 E 18 FP tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18 W tector, 100 E
18 WS tector

1991/01 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 18, 100 E 18 P

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 21 K tector, 100 E 21
DK tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 21 W tector, 100 E
21 WS tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 21, 100 E 21 DP
tector, 100 E 22 tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 22 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 22 tector, 100 E 22 P
tector, 100 E 22 FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 100 E 22 W tector, 100 E
22 WS tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 75 E 13 K tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 75 E 13 tector, 75 E 13 P
tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 75 E 14 K tector

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
45137MT IVECO

4

April 2019



2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 18 K tector, 140 E 18
DK tector 0041032826 OD : 57,5

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 18 tector, 140 E 18 P
tector, 140 E 18 D FP tector 504139797 ID : 20,6

2005/05 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 21 K h : 90

2005/03 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 21 tector, 140 E 21
P, 140 E 21 FP

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 22 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 22 tector, 140 E 22 P
tector, 140 E 22 D FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 25 K tector, 140 E 25
DK tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 25 W tector, 140 E
25 WS tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 28 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E 28 W tector, 140 E
28 WS tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 140 E D 25 tector, 140 E
25 P tector, 140 E 25 FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 18 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 18 tector, 150 E 18 P
tector, 150 E 18 FP tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 24 K tector

2000/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 24 tector, 150 E 25
tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 25 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 25 W tector

2006/09 - 2015/09EUROCARGO I-III : 150 E 25 WS tector

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
45359MT IVECO

5

April 2019



2011/07 -MAGELYS PRO 5801891029 CL : 42,9

CU : 37,9

L : 454

PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

V-STAY BAR
45708MT IVECO

43202MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6

April 2019



1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 38 P 008169892 h : 81

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 190 E 42, LD 190 E 42 P 041270883

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 38 41270883

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 42 FS, LD 240 E 42 PS 8169892

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 240 E 47 PS

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 260 E 52

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 400 E 38 TX/P,LD 440 E 38
TX/P

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 38 T

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 38 TZ

1999/11 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 39 T, LD 440 E 39 T/P

1999/11 -EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 39 TX, LD 440 E 39
TX/P

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 42 T/P

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 42 TZ

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 43 T/P

1999/11 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 43 TX/P

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 47 T/P

1993/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 47 TZ

2001/01 - 2002/02EUROSTAR : LD 440 E 48 T/P

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
52315MT IVECO

7

April 2019



1995/08 -M 2000 L : 18.224, 18.225, LAC, LARC 85466106108 CL : 26,2 / 30,2

1995/08 -M 2000 L : 18.224, 18.225, LAK, LARK, LAK-L 85466106144 CU : 23,5 / 27,1

1995/08 -M 2000 L : 18.224, 18.225, LC, LLC, LLLC,
LRC, LLRC, LLLRC 85466106208 L : 842

2001/05 -M 2000 L : 18.255 LAC, LARC PD : 38

2001/05 -M 2000 L : 18.255 LAK, LARK, LAK-L

1999/09 -M 2000 L : 18.255 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC, (LE250B)

1995/08 -M 2000 L : 18.263, 18.264, LAC, LARC

1995/08 -M 2000 L : 18.263, 18.264, LAK, LARK, LAK-L

1995/08 -M 2000 L : 18.263, 18.264, LC, LLC, LLLC,
LRC, LLRC, LLLRC

1998/06 -M 2000 L : 18.284 LAC, LARC

1998/06 -M 2000 L : 18.284 LAK, LARK, LAK-L

1998/06 -M 2000 L : 18.284 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC

1999/09 -M 2000 L : 18.285 LAC, LARC (LE280B)

1999/09 -M 2000 L : 18.285 LAK, LARK, LAK-L,
(LE280B)

1999/09 -M 2000 L : 18.285 LC, LLC, LLLC, LRC, LLRC,
LLLRC, (LE280B)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
45105MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

8

April 2019



1993/08 - 2001/05HOCL : 18.220 HOCL/R-NL, HOCL/SKD(SL) 81962100448 OD : 94

 -HOCL : 18.240 HOCL-NL h : 75

1993/08 - 2001/05HOCL : 18.250 HOCL-NL, HOCL-SKD(SL)

 -HOCL : 18.290 HOCL-NL

 -HOCL : 18.310 HOCL-NL

 -HOCL : 18.320 HOCL-NL

1996/06 -LION S CITY : A 21

2009/10 -LION S CITY : A 35

2002/01 - 2009/10LION S CITY : A 37

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
45413MT MAN

9

April 2019



2015/10 -LION S COACH : 400 81953020077 OD : 85

2015/10 -LION S COACH : 440 l : 130

2015/10 -LION S COACH : C 440, L 440 ID : 26 / 21

2015/10 -LION S COACH : C 480, L 480

1995/09 -LION S COACH : FRH 352,RH 353

1995/09 -LION S COACH : FRH 402,RH 403

1998/09 -LION S COACH : RH 403

2000/01 -LION S COACH : RH 413

2000/01 -LION S COACH : RH 463, RHC 464

2002/06 -LION S COACH : RHC 414

1995/09 -LION S STAR : FRH 352, RH 353

1995/09 -LION S STAR : FRH 402, RH 403

1993/01 - 1996/09LION S STAR : FRH 422

2000/03 -LION S STAR : RH 414, RHS 414

2002/01 -LION S STAR : RH 414, RHS 414

2000/03 -LION S STAR : RH 464, RHS 464

2002/01 -LION S STAR : RH 464, RHS 464

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL 242

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
45416MT MAN

10

April 2019



2000/06 -E 2000 : 33.600 DFALS, DFAS 81964010152 OD : 95

2000/05 -E 2000 : 35.360 VFAK l : 130

2000/05 -E 2000 : 35.410 VFAK ID : 19

2000/06 -E 2000 : 40.600 DFAS

2000/05 -E 2000 : 41.360 VFAK

2000/05 -E 2000 : 41.410 VFAK

2000/06 -E 2000 : 41.460 DFVS, DFVLS

2000/05 -E 2000 : 41.460 VFAK

2000/06 -E 2000 : 41.600 DFVS, DFVLS

2000/05 -E 2000 : 50.410 VFAK

2000/05 -E 2000 : 50.460 VFAK

1994/01 - 1995/12F 2000 : 26.273 DFS,26.273 DFLS

1994/01 -F 2000 : 26.293 DFC,26.293 DFLC

1994/01 -F 2000 : 26.293 DFK,26.293 DFLK

1994/01 -F 2000 : 26.293 DFS,26.293 DFLS

1994/01 - 1995/12F 2000 : 26.323 DFC,26.323 DFLC

1994/01 - 1995/12F 2000 : 26.323 DFS,26.323 DFLS

1994/01 -F 2000 : 26.343 DFS,26.343 DFLS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
45417MT MAN

11

April 2019



1999/04 - 2009/05HOCL : 12.220 HOCL/R-NL 81437040077 OD : 74

 -HOCL : 12.240 HOCL-NL ID : 50

1998/01 -HOCL : 14.220 HOCL/R-NL h : 52

 -HOCL : 14.240 HOCL-NL

 -HOCL : 14.250 HOCL-NL

2002/08 - 2014/12HOCL : 14.280 HOCL

 -HOCL : 14.290 HOCL-NL

2002/05 - 2008/08HOCL : 18.280 HOCL-NL

2006/01 - 2014/12HOCL : 18.360 HOCL

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.145 LC,10.145 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE140C)

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.145 LLS, LLRS (LE140C)

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 LC,10.163 LLC

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 LLS, LLRS

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LC,10.185 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE180C)

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LLS, LLRS (LE180C)

1995/02 -L 2000 : 10.220 FOC,10.220 FOCL

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000 : 10.223 F, 10.223 FL

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000 : 10.223 FA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
46256MT MAN

12

April 2019



1994/01 -F 2000 : 19.423 FS, FLS, FLLS 81.43722.0083 OD : 87

2000/04 -TGA : 18.310 81437220083 ID : 60

2002/09 -TGA : 18.310 h : 60

2000/04 -TGA : 18.310, 18.320

2004/05 -TGA : 18.310, 18.320

2004/05 -TGA : 18.350

2004/05 -TGA : 18.350, 18.360

2000/04 -TGA : 18.360

2000/12 -TGA : 18.360

2002/09 -TGA : 18.360

2006/01 -TGA : 18.360

2004/05 -TGA : 18.390

2004/05 -TGA : 18.390, 18.400

2005/10 -TGA : 18.400

2000/04 -TGA : 18.410

2002/09 -TGA : 18.410

2000/04 -TGA : 18.410, 18.420

2000/12 -TGA : 18.410, 18.420

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
46257MT MAN

13

April 2019



2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.145 LC,10.145 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE140C) 81437040039 OD : 37,7

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.145 LLS, LLRS (LE140C) 81960200286 ID : 14

1993/10 -L 2000 : 10.153 F h : 51

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000 : 10.153 LC,10.153 LLC

1993/10 - 1996/06L 2000 : 10.153 LK

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.155 LC, LLC, LLRC, LRC, LLRC

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 F

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 LAC, LAEC, LARC, LAERC

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 LC,10.163 LLC

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.163 LC,10.163 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE160C)

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 LK, L-KI, LRK, LR-KI, LRK-L,
LK-L

1994/05 -L 2000 : 10.163 LLS, LLRS

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LAC, LAEC, LARC, LAERC,
LA-LA (LE180C)

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LAE-GT, LAE-LF

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LC,10.185 LLC, LRC, LLRC
(LE180C)

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LK, L-KI, LRK, LR-KI, LRK-L,
LK-L (LE180C)

2000/09 -L 2000 : 10.185 LLS, LLRS (LE180C)

1995/02 -L 2000 : 10.220 FOC,10.220 FOCL

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
46282MT MAN

14

April 2019



2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.310 FALK, FALK-L 81432206096-M L : 571

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.310 FALS 81432206097-M PD : 50

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.360 FALK, FALK-L 81432206098-M l : 130

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.360 FALS 81432206129-M ID : 19

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.410 FALK, FALK-L 81432209096-M

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.410 FALS 81432209129-M

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.460 FALK, FALK-L 81432306014-M

2000/05 -E 2000 : 19.460 FALS 81432306030-M

2000/05 -E 2000 : 30.310 FNLC

2000/05 -E 2000 : 30.360 FNLC

2000/05 -E 2000 : 30.410 FNLC

2000/05 -E 2000 : 30.460 FNLC

2000/05 -E 2000 : 33.360 DFLC

2000/05 -E 2000 : 33.360 DFLK

2000/05 -E 2000 : 33.360 DFLS

2000/05 -E 2000 : 33.410 DFLC

2000/05 -E 2000 : 33.410 DFLK

2000/05 -E 2000 : 33.410 DFLS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
51469MT MAN

38156MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

15

April 2019



1992/01 -HOCL : 18.310 HOCL/R 81437180057 L : 130

2006/01 - 2014/12HOCL : 18.400 HOCL h : 8

2006/03 - 2009/10HOCL : 18.460 HOCL ld : 16

2006/03 - 2014/12HOCL : 24.460 HOCLN

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
53126MT MAN

16

April 2019



1993/01 - 1997/06EL 202, EL 222 81432306057 CL : 48,6

1994/04 - 1997/06EL 202, EL 262 81432306065 CU : 42

1998/07 -EL 262 81432306066 L : 972

1999/04 - 2009/05HOCL : 12.220 HOCL/R-NL PD : 52

 -HOCL : 12.240 HOCL-NL l : 130

1998/01 -HOCL : 14.220 HOCL/R-NL ID : 19

 -HOCL : 14.240 HOCL-NL

 -HOCL : 14.250 HOCL-NL

 -HOCL : 14.290 HOCL-NL

1997/06 - 1998/07NG 262

1998/07 -NG 262, NG 263

1992/08 - 1998/07NG 262, NG 272

1995/09 - 1998/07NG 312

1998/07 -NG 312, NG 313

1992/04 - 1997/03NM 152

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
53132MT MAN

38361MT REPAIR KIT

43369MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

17

April 2019



2007/08 -FOCL : 12.240 81437040081 OD : 48,5

2004/05 -TGA : 19.350 81437040094 ID : 35

2004/05 -TGA : 19.360 h : 51

2004/05 -TGA : 19.390

2004/05 -TGA : 19.400

2004/05 -TGA : 19.410

2004/05 -TGA : 19.460

2004/05 -TGA : 19.480

2006/02 -TGA : 19.480

2004/01 -TGA : 26.350

2004/05 -TGA : 26.350

2004/05 -TGA : 26.350, 26.360

2003/09 -TGA : 26.360

2004/05 -TGA : 26.360

2006/04 -TGA : 26.360

2004/02 -TGA : 26.390

2004/05 -TGA : 26.390, 26.400

2001/06 -TGA : 26.410

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
53374MT MAN

18

April 2019



1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2631 B 0003265181 OD : 79

1996/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2631, 2631 L ID : 52

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2635 B h : 56

1996/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2635, 2635 L

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2640 B

1996/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2640, 2640 L

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2643 B

1996/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2643, 2643 L

1996/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2648, 2648 L

1996/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 2653, 2653 L

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3231 B

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3235 B

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3240

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3240 B

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3243 B

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3331

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3331 A

1997/04 - 2002/10ACTROS : 3335

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
45394MT MERCEDES BENZ

19

April 2019



1964/01 - 1975/11O 302 3173260070 OD : 42,5

1974/10 - 1992/09O 303 ID : 21

h : 46

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
52366MT MERCEDES BENZ

1985/11 -O 405 G,O 405 GN,O 405 GTD 3573330001 CL : 48,6

1991/09 -O 405 G,O 405 GN,O 405 GTD,O 405 GNTD,O
405 GNDE CU : 42

1985/11 -O 405 GN L : 972

1985/11 -O 405 N, O 405 NH PD : 52

1984/12 -O 405 ST,O 405 N l : 130

1985/11 -O 405 ST,O 405 N ID : 19

1991/11 -O 405 ST,O 405 N

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
53132MT MERCEDES BENZ

38361MT REPAIR KIT

43369MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

20

April 2019



2012/05 -CANTER (TF35) EURO5 MK613855 OD : Ø59

h : 91

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51395MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT

1998/10 -CENTROLINER : N 4516 81437040077 OD : 74

1998/10 -CENTROLINER : N 4522 ID : 50

2006/05 -CENTROLINER : N 4522 h : 52

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
46256MT NEOPLAN

21

April 2019



 -KARSAN ATAK 31100091201 CL : 26

4010123AA CU : 23,5

L : 710

PD : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
53414MT OTOKAR

22

April 2019



2013/01 -C-SERIE : 380P, 380PK 7421295227 L : 671

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 380T, 380TK 7422318834 PD : 58

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 430P, 430PK l : 130

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 430P, 430PK, 430P XLOAD ID : 23 / 19

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 430T, 430TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 440P, 440PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 440T, 440TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 460P, 460PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 460P, 460PK, 460P XLOAD

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 460T, 460TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 480P, 480PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 480T, 480TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 520P, 520PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 520T, 520TK

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY, 380P
XTREM

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 380T MEDIUM, 380T HEAVY

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 430P MEDIUM, 430P HEAVY

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

V-STAY BAR
44159MT RENAULT

38766MT REPAIR KIT

52074MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

23

April 2019



1997/01 -ILIADE : FRH, GTX, GTXE, RTX, TX 5006172093 CL : 42,9

1998/04 -ILIADE : GT, GTC, GTE 5010347868 CU : 37,9

L : 454

PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

V-STAY BAR
45708MT RENAULT

43202MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

24

April 2019



2013/01 -C-SERIE : 380P, 380PK 7422318834-P OD : 80

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 380T, 380TK h : 60

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 430P, 430PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 430P, 430PK, 430P XLOAD

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 430T, 430TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 440P, 440PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 440T, 440TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 460P, 460PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 460P, 460PK, 460P XLOAD

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 460T, 460TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 480P, 480PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 480T, 480TK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 520P, 520PK

2013/01 -C-SERIE : 520T, 520TK

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY, 380P
XTREM

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 380T MEDIUM, 380T HEAVY

2013/01 -K-SERIE : 430P MEDIUM, 430P HEAVY

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
52074MT RENAULT

25

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 21295227 L : 671

1993/08 -FH 12/380 22318834 PD : 58

1993/08 -FH 12/420 l : 130

1998/08 -FH 12/460 ID : 23 / 19

1993/08 - 1999/12FH 16/470

1993/08 - 2002/12FH 16/520

2003/01 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2003/01 -FH 16/550

2014/03 -FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/600

2003/01 -FH 16/610

2014/03 -FH 16/650

2012/05 -FH 16/700

2012/05 -FH 16/750

2005/09 -FH 400

2009/01 -FH 420

2012/01 -FH 420

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

V-STAY BAR
44159MT VOLVO

38766MT REPAIR KIT

52074MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

26

April 2019



1978/01 -B 10 1136891 L : 150

1992/01 -B 12 OD : 91,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
44987MT VOLVO

27

April 2019



1982/02 - 1985/06F 10/260 1581543

1977/08 - 1982/02F 10/280 363905

1983/10 - 1987/12F 10/300

1987/10 - 1994/12F 10/320

1987/01 - 1987/12F 12/320

1977/08 - 1986/12F 12/320,F 12/330

1988/01 - 1994/12F 12/360

1977/08 - 1987/12F 12/370

1988/01 - 1994/12F 12/400

1988/01 - 1994/12F 12/400,F 12/410

1988/01 - 1989/12F 16/470

1990/01 - 1992/12F 16/485

1992/01 - 1994/12F 16/500

1993/08 -FH 12/340

1993/08 -FH 12/380

1993/08 -FH 12/420

1998/08 -FH 12/460

2001/09 -FH 12/500

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
45388MT VOLVO

28

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 3173993 OD : 85

1993/08 -FH 12/380 ID : 54

1993/08 -FH 12/420 h : 71

1998/08 -FH 12/460

2001/09 -FH 12/500

1993/08 - 1999/12FH 16/470

1993/08 - 2002/12FH 16/520

2003/01 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2003/01 -FH 16/550

2014/03 -FH 16/550

2006/09 -FH 16/580

2009/01 -FH 16/600

2012/05 -FH 16/600

2003/01 -FH 16/610

2014/03 -FH 16/650

2006/09 -FH 16/660

2009/01 -FH 16/700

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
48192MT VOLVO

29

April 2019



1992/01 -B 12 20493701

2005/09 -B 9

1993/08 -FH 12/340

1993/08 -FH 12/380

1993/08 -FH 12/420

1998/08 -FH 12/460

2001/09 -FH 12/500

1993/08 - 1999/12FH 16/470

1993/08 - 2002/12FH 16/520

2003/01 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2003/01 -FH 16/550

2006/09 -FH 16/580

2009/01 -FH 16/600

2012/05 -FH 16/600

2003/01 -FH 16/610

2006/09 -FH 16/660

2009/01 -FH 16/700

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
48687MT VOLVO

30

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 1079225 OD : 103,5

1993/08 -FH 12/380 ID : 58

1993/08 -FH 12/420 h : 77

1998/08 -FH 12/460

2001/09 -FH 12/500

1985/10 - 1999/12FL 608

1985/09 - 1994/11FL 610

1985/09 - 2000/03FL 611

1985/09 - 1999/12FL 612

1985/09 - 2000/03FL 614

1991/11 - 2000/03FL 615

1991/11 - 2000/03FL 618

1985/09 - 1994/11FL 619

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
48688MT VOLVO

31

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 20428165 OD : 57,5

1993/08 -FH 12/380 ID : 31,5

1993/08 -FH 12/420 h : 55,5

1998/08 -FH 12/460

2001/09 -FH 12/500

2003/01 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2003/01 -FH 16/550

2014/03 -FH 16/550

2006/09 -FH 16/580

2009/01 -FH 16/600

2012/05 -FH 16/600

2003/01 -FH 16/610

2014/03 -FH 16/650

2006/09 -FH 16/660

2009/01 -FH 16/700

2012/05 -FH 16/700

2012/05 -FH 16/750

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
48690MT VOLVO

32

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 20428166 OD : 57,5

1993/08 -FH 12/380 ID : 38

1993/08 -FH 12/420 h : 55,5

1998/08 -FH 12/460

2001/09 -FH 12/500

1993/08 - 1999/12FH 16/470

1993/08 - 2002/12FH 16/520

2003/01 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2003/01 -FH 16/550

2009/01 -FH 16/600

2012/05 -FH 16/600

2003/01 -FH 16/610

2009/01 -FH 16/700

2012/05 -FH 16/700

2012/05 -FH 16/750

2005/09 -FH 400

2009/01 -FH 420

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
48691MT VOLVO

33

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 1629726 ID : 21,5

1993/08 -FH 12/380 h : 51

1993/08 -FH 12/420

1998/08 -FH 12/460

1993/08 - 1999/12FH 16/470

1993/08 - 2002/12FH 16/520

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BUSHING
48748MT VOLVO

34

April 2019



1993/08 -FH 12/340 21295227-P OD : 80

1993/08 -FH 12/380 h : 60

1993/08 -FH 12/420

1998/08 -FH 12/460

1993/08 - 1999/12FH 16/470

1993/08 - 2002/12FH 16/520

2003/01 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/540, FH 16/550

2003/01 -FH 16/550

2014/03 -FH 16/550

2012/05 -FH 16/600

2003/01 -FH 16/610

2014/03 -FH 16/650

2012/05 -FH 16/700

2012/05 -FH 16/750

2005/09 -FH 400

2009/01 -FH 420

2012/01 -FH 420

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
52074MT VOLVO

35

April 2019



RUBBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com

April 2019



2007/02 -X5 (E70) 33316784940 OD : Ø97,3

2007/01 - 2013/12X5 E70 X-DRIVE ID : Ø19,4

2008/05 -X6 (E71, E72) h : 90,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
49704MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2016/11 -5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 33106864374 OD : Ø39,5

2016/11 -5 SERIES G30-G31 ID : Ø10,2

2016/11 -5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540İX) X DRIVE h : 51,8

2016/11 -5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE

2017/07 -6 SERIES GT (G32)

2015/07 -7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE)

2015/07 -7 SERIES G11 & G12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
52138MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1

April 2019



2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 5180017AA ID : Ø19,5

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x4) h : 33,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
51248MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 4782893AB ID : Ø15

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x4) h : 33,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
51249MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2

April 2019



2007/01 - 2012/01CALIBER 05105041AB-P1 OD : Ø36,8

ID : Ø14,2

h : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
52301MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2013/01 -RAM 1500 68192367AA-P OD : Ø38,7

ID : Ø14,2

h : 40,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
53366MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

3

April 2019



2016/09 -ELANTRA 548133S110 ID : Ø21

2015/06 -TUCSON (TLE) h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
49572MT HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2006/09 -COMPASS (MK49) 05105041AB-P1 OD : Ø36,8

 -Jeep Compass (06») Izquierda (c/rotula) ID : Ø14,2

2008/01 -PATRIOT (MK74) h : 60

2007/01 - 2015/01PATRIOT-COMPASS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
52301MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

4

April 2019



2013/03 -PRO CEE´D (JD) 55513C6000 ID : Ø21

2014/09 -SORENTO III (UM) h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
49572MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2017/01 -INSIGNIA B (Z18) 23328162 OD : Ø70,4

ID : Ø14,2

h : 68

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51808MT OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

5

April 2019



2017/01 -KWID 545601386R OD : Ø38

ID : Ø12,2

h : 45

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51965MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/01 -KWID 545606134R OD : Ø34

ID : Ø12,2

h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51966MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

6

April 2019



2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0407183 OD : Ø59,8

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) ID : Ø13

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51957MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2005/11 -RAV 4 III (ZSA_, ACA_, ACE_, ALA_, GSA3_) 4806842050-P OD : Ø68,2

4806942050-P ID : Ø16,2

h : 59,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
53369MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

7

April 2019



2005/11 -RAV 4 III (ZSA_, ACA_, ACE_, ALA_, GSA3_) 4806842050-P1 OD : Ø40,2

4806942050-P1 ID : Ø16,2

h : 65

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
53370MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0407183 OD : Ø59,8

2019/02 -T-CROSS ID : Ø13

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51957MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

8

April 2019



AGRICULTURAL www.metrixpremium.com

April 2019



 -1550 1966125C1 D : M20x1,5

 -1640 AL39320 M : M18x1,5

 -1750 L : 178,5

 -1840

 -1850

 -1950

 -2040

 -2140

 -2250

 -2450

 -2650

 -2850

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
53396MT JOHN DEERE

1

April 2019


